PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	EXECUTIVE ORDER 9424, CONFIRMATORY LICENSE			

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Oregon Health and Science University	12/31/2008	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	US Government - Secretary for the Army
Street Address:	504 Scott Street
Internal Address:	USAMRMC MCMR-JA DAMD17-96-1-6204
City:	Fort Detrick
State/Country:	MARYLAND
Postal Code:	21702-5012

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10276491

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (301)619-5034

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 301-619-8643

Email: Patricia.Fritz@AMEDD.ARMY.MIL

Correspondent Name: US Government - Secretary for the Army

Address Line 1: 504 Scott Street

Address Line 2: USAMRMC MCMR-JA DAMD17-96-1-6204
Address Line 4: Fort Detrick, MARYLAND 21702-5012

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Patricia Fritz

Total Attachments: 1

source=Conf_lic10276491#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 022113 FRAME: 0422



Sign and Fax this to (301) 480-0272

RECORDED: 01/15/2009

License to the United States Government

Inventio	n Title:		nduction	of Apo	optosis a	nd Cell	-Growth I	nhibit	ion by P	rotein 4-	-33	
Invento	r(s):	Your	ngman Oh,	Ron G	. Rosenfe	eld, And	gela R. In	german	ın			
U.S. Fili	ng/Issi	ue D	ate : 5/1	7/2001								
	_		on Serial No		276,491				41 W - V			
					1-7204, 1	7-96-1-	.6201					
Granivo	onuac	LINUI	ilbei(s)	17-97-	1-7204, 1	7-90-1-	0204					
Foreign	Applic	atior	ns filed/inter	nded in (countries):							+
at 37 C	FR 401	.14,	FAR 52.22	7-11 or l	FAR 52.227-	.12 (if app	U.S.C. 200, eplicable) which nment. This do	h are inc	cluded amo	ng the term		
Unit con 2. All d	ed Statinuation	ites ins in ghts	the invention part, and in	n descri any and the Gov	bed in any I all patents a rernment by i	patent ap and re-iss	icense to pra oplication and ues granted the the above ide	l in any nereon th	and all div proughout th	visions, con ne world; an	ntinuation: d	s, and
The Go applicati		ent is	s hereby gr	anted ar	irrevocable	power t	o inspect and	d make	copies of t	he above-io	dentified	patent
Signed	this _		3,	,41	(day of	Dec	cenb	u	•	_, 20 _	<u>8</u> .
By A			S. Pradha				Ku	rdy	Dom	ha-		
	(Nan	ne o	f Grantee/C	ontracto	r Official)				(Signatur	e)		
Title _D:	irect	or,	Technolo	gy and	Research	Colla	porations					
For O					E UNIVERS	ITY						
	(Gı	rante	e/Contracto	or Organ	ization)							
At <u>Of</u>	fice	of	Technolog	gy and	Research	Collab	orations,	2525	SW First	Avenue,	Suite	110,
Pc	rtlar	nd,	OR 97201									
			/Pug	cinoce A	ddrocc)							

Tech ID # 0490

IR # 6297007-00-0002